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2023 Golf Master Schedule
EVENT Date Course Slot 1 Slot 2 Slot 3 Slot 4

1 Monday, August 28 River Club SMAG WSA EDS
3 Tuesday, August 29 Aiken Club MH AP CCA
2 Tuesday, August 29 Houndslake OLP MH (B) SMAK SAB
4 Tuesday, August 29 Mt. Vintage TP HC ACS

Wednesday, August 30 Bartram Trail SRA OLP
6 Tuesday, September 5 Aiken Club SMAK TP SAB
5 Tuesday, September 5 Houndslake SMAG SRA ACS MH
8 Monday, September 11 Applewood SMAG AP WSA EDS
7 Monday, September 11 River Club TP HC ACS

10 Tuesday, September 12 Aiken Club MH SMAK SAB
9 Tuesday, September 12 Houndslake OLP SRA CCA MH (B)

12 Monday, September 18 Applewood ACS WSA CCA
11 Monday, September 18 River Club AP SMAG OLP EDS
14 Tuesday, September 19 Aiken Club OLP HC MH
13 Tuesday, September 19 Houndslake EDS SMAK TP

Wednesday, September 20 Bartram Trail EDS SRA WSA
15 Monday, September 25 River Club SAB ACS AP EDS
18 Tuesday, September 26 Aiken Club SRA MH EDS
16 Tuesday, September 26 Houndslake WSA HC TP
17 Tuesday, September 26 Mt. Vintage SMAK OLP CCA

Wednesday, September 27 Bartram Trail SMAG OLP WSA
19 Monday, October 2 Applewood SMAG SRA ACS OLP
21 Tuesday, October 3 Aiken Club MH AP HC
20 Tuesday, October 3 Houndslake TP SMAK OLP2
22 Tuesday, October 3 Mt. Vintage CCA EDS SAB OLP1

Wednesday, October 4 Bartram Trail ACS EDS MH
23 Monday, October 9 No event

24 Tuesday, October 10 Mt. Vintage SMAG TP HC
25 Monday, October 16 No event

28 Tuesday, October 17 Aiken Club WSA SMAK SAB SMAG
27 Tuesday, October 17 Houndslake AP EDS ACS MH
26 Tuesday, October 17 Mt. Vintage CCA HC OLP
29 10/18 or 10/25* Championship

ACS Augusta Christian OLP Our Lady of Peace

AP Augusta Prep SRA Savannah River Academy

CCA Community Christian Academy SAB South Aiken Baptist

EDS Episcopal Day School SMAG St. Mary's Augusta

HC Horse Creek Academy SMAK St. Mary's Aiken

MH Mead Hall TP Tall Pines STEM Academy

WSA Westminster
Tee Times starting at 4pm

Only 5 golfers per school


